> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Latitude™ SM Directional lighting
> Features
• Solaris® LED reflector
technology
• ROC (Reliable Onboard
Circuitry)™ technology
• Available in 6-head or

©2015 Federal Signal Corporation.     M3013 l 515
Latitude, Solaris, and ROC (Reliable Onboard Circuitry) are a trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
 6-Head Flashing Models
SL6S-A (6) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A-A-A,
 SignalMaster Economy Controller, 24.2"
 8-Head Flashing Models
SL8S-A (8) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A,
 SignalMaster Economy Controller, 31.8"
SL8S-A48 (8) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A,
 SignalMaster Economy Controller, 48"
Accessories and Kits
320310 Flush (vertical surface) mount
320320 Lightbar or rear deck mount
320330 System mount
320340 Universal mount
320350 Foot adapter mount
6-Head 8-Head (31.6") 8-Head (48")
Specifications
Voltage 12.8 VDC
Amp Draw (total) 3 Amps 4 Amps 4 Amps
Operating temp -22oF to +149oF (-30oC to +65oC)
Dimensions
Height 1.3 in (3.3 cm) 1.3 in (3.3 cm) 1.3 in (3.3 cm)
Length 24.1 in (61.2 cm) 31.6 in (80.3 cm) 48.0 in (121.9 cm)
Width 2.7 in (6.9 cm) 2.7 in (6.9 cm) 2.7 in (6.9 cm)
Ship Weight
3.8 lbs (1.7 kg) 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg) 5.0 lbs (2.25 kg)
320320320330320310
320340 320350
AA A A AA A A
DRIVER’S
SIDE
PASS
SIDE
A A A AA A A A
SL8S-A
SL8S-A48